
8” STRAIGHT PARTS

Description
Rocker Arm
Arbor Pulley
Outer Belt Guard
Drive Belts
Inner Belt Guard
Handle
Grip
Motor Pulley
Wheel Guard
Arbor Shaft Assembly
Trunnion Pin Spring
Motor
Trunnion Pin
Down Stop Screw
Vise Block
Base Casting
Vise Feed Screw
On/Off Switch 

Part No.
8029
8050
8048
8053
8049
8060
8061
8052
8033
8031-a
8056
8062
8055
8057
8058
8028
8059
8063
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